Hexagonal crimping dies for 68kN crimping tools,

MH-25-50

Type MH, 1 pair, 25mm2

Item number: MH-25-50
Product weight (kg): 0.0889 kg

Packing unit: 1

O

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

Wire section (mm?):
LxW (mm):

Cable lugs:
Connectors:
Crimping type:

Manufacturer:

25

7

HR25-..

HSV25-..

Single hexagonal crimp
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